P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
1 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
90min
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
2 /16
.dwg
?
§
2
§2
§1
§3
§4
§5
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
1
§
§9
§8
§7
§6
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
§9
§7
§8
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
Ogólne zasady montażu mebla
?
%
%
A
B
A=B
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
3 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
10
kg
Max
4
0
0
m
m
465mm
10
kg
Max
8
kg
Max
8
kg
Max
8
kg
Max
8
kg
Max
384mm
8
kg
Max
8
kg
Max
901m
m
1
3
7
2
m
m
10
kg
Max
DC4C3C2C1B2B1
2/21161961308-.9S620-0012
1/2116496600-.7S620-0014
2/21163821316-.8S620-1012
2/21163821316
-
S620-1044
2/21163621316
-
S620-1045
1/2118400901
-
S620-2025
1/2118400901
-
S620-2026
1/2116358466-.7S620-3006
1/2316346384-.8S620-3007
1/2316340465
-
S620-3032
2/2516221308-.15S620-5062
2/21162501308-.14S620-7004
2/212,53981326-.8S620-9006
2/212,54791326-.9S620-9304
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
4 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
S620-9006
S620-2025
S620-3007
S620-3007
S620-3007
S620-9304
S620-1044
S620-0014
S620-3032
S620-2026
S620-1045
S620-0012
S620-3032
S620-3006
S620-3032
S620-1012
S620-7004
S620-5062
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
5 /16
.dwg
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
cm
p16
p55
f1
2x
1x
p16
p55
f1
2x
1x
1x
1:1
16x
30mm
f1
10x
15x12mm
r1
1
5
m
m
1
2
m
m
10x
r42
6x
50mm
e1
12x
3.5x15mm
p51
12x
2.8x16mm
p55
6x
Ø4x28 mm
p94
2x
Ø6.3x15 mm
d4
2x
Ø3.5x12 mm
p140
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
6 /16
.dwg
1:1
24x
fi5mm
d1
14x
l2
1x
n14\2
1x
4mm
z1
8x
n108
5x
a83
5x
b42
20x
f88
5x
fi48x19mm
k27
2x
o21
n8/1,8mm
1x
L84/64mm
c623\1
6x
s68
n20mm
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
7 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
§2
1
5x
b42
8x
30mm
f1
4x
15x12mm
r1
2x
r42
r42
d1
12x
fi5mm
d1
f1
max.10mm
b42
S620-1044
S620-1012
f1
f1
d1
d1
b42
b42
r42
r42
d1
d1
d1
d1
r1
r1
f1
f1
f1
f1
b42
d1
d1
b42
d1
d1
d1
d1
b42
r1
f1
f1
r1
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
8 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
§2
2
12x
fi5mm
d1
2x
r42
4x
30mm
f1
2x
15x12mm
r1
f1
max.10mm
d1
r42
180~
S620-1045
S620-1045
f1
f1
f1
f1
r1
r1
d1
d1
d1
d1
r42
r42
d1
d1
d1
d1
d1
d1
d1
d1
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
9 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
4x
30mm
f1
4x
15x12mm
r1
f1
max.10mm
r1
3
§2
f1
f1
r1
r1
r1
r1
f1
f1
S620-3006
S620-2025
r42
r42
r42
r42
r42
r42
6x
r42
r42
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
10 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
4
II
I
III
f88
f88
IV
~
3
6
m
m
~
2
5
m
m
f88
a83
p51
p51
p94
6x
Ø4x28 mm
p94
3x
a83
20x
f88
6x
3.5x15mm
p51
180~
S620-7004
S620-5062
f88
f88
f88
f88
p94
p94
p94
p94
p94
p94
p51
a83
p51
a83
p51
a83
S620-7004
S620-0012
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
11 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
5
§2
r1
r42
r1
2x
a83
4x
3.5x15mm
p51
a83
a83
p51
p51
S620-0014
S620-1044
S620-1045
S620-3006
r42
r42
r1
r1
r1
a83
p51
p51
6
§6
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
12 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
7
8
r1
r42
r1
S620-2025
S620-1044
S620-1012
S620-1045
r42
r42
r1
r1
r42
r42
r42
r42
S620-9304
S620-9006
S620-1012
S620-1044
S620-2025
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
13 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
9 10
§6
e1
6x
50mm
e1
e1
e1
e1
e1
e1
e1
S620-2026
S620-1044
S620-1012
S620-1045
k27
k27
k27
k27
k27
k27
S620-2026
5x
fi48x19mm
k27
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
14 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
§6
11
8x
n108
8x
2.8x16mm
p55
14x
l2
n108
p55
p55
A=B
7
2
7
m
m
p55
p55
p55
p55
n108
p55
n108
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
A
B
S620-1012
S620-1044
S620-2026
S620-2025
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
15 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
12
d1
13
S620-1012
S620-0012
S620-1044
S620-0014
b42
a83
a83
b42
b42
a83
b42
a83
b42
a83
d4
d1
d1
d1
d1
d1
d1
c623\1
p140
d4
c623\1
p140
p140
a83
I
b42
II
b42
d4
S620-3007
S620-3007
S620-3007
S620-3032
S620-3032
S620-3032
2x
Ø6.3x15 mm
d4
2x
Ø3.5x12 mm
p140
1x
L84/64mm
c623\1
s68
s68
s68
6x
s68
n20mm
s68
I
r1
II
s68
P28-S620-REG2D-M_IN28-A-KOR01.dwg
16 /16
.dwg
S620/S657-REG2D
A
1x
n14\2
2x
3.5x15mm
p51
14
§4
10
100%
COTTON
o21
o21
2x
o21
n8/1,8mm
n14\2
p51
n14\2
n14\2
I
II III IV
V
p51
n14\2
o21
o21